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FE CATANIA (0302034A)
CATANIA - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Torneo FE CATANIA 0302034A

Luogo CATANIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri LO NERO SALVATORE - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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FE CATANIA (0302034A)
CATANIA - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 3N Astorina Davide          ITA SIC CT 1500 0 0 1986 M 107368

13 3N Augugliaro Giacomo       ITA SIC CT 1300 0 0 1935 M 109602

9 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA SIC CT 1722 0 0 1960 M 106251

10 CM Bonaccorsi Fabrizio      ITA SIC CT 2176 0 0 1962 M 801569 107358

4 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1576 0 0 1939 M 102389

3 CM Culle' Salvatore         ITA SIC CL 2044 0 0 1961 M 812170 101450

16 2N Ferrigno Vincenzo        ITA SIC ME 1600 0 0 1975 M 115621

2 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA SIC CT 1549 0 0 1946 M 101100

14 3N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA UMB TR 1482 0 0 1979 M 115055

11 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA SIC CT 1875 0 0 1986 M 107365

6 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA SIC SR 1495 0 0 1960 M 102478

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2299 0 0 1941 M 902896

15 2N Parla Aldo               ITA SIC ME 1453 0 0 1939 M 115618

7 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1612 0 0 1959 M 103432

8 CM Sardo Gabriele           ITA SIC SR 2194 0 0 1981 M 809187 103688

5 2N Zappala' Enrico          ITA SIC CT 1435 0 0 1960 M 102474
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FE CATANIA (0302034A)
CATANIA - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 3N Astorina Davide          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 107368

13 3N Augugliaro Giacomo       ITA 1300 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1935 M 109602

9 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 106251

4 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1939 M 102389

16 2N Ferrigno Vincenzo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1975 M 115621

2 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 101100

14 3N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1979 M 115055

11 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA 1875 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1986 M 107365

6 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 102478

15 2N Parla Aldo               ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1939 M 115618

7 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 103432

5 2N Zappala' Enrico          ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 102474
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